ANCHORAGE CONVENTION CENTERS

DENA’INA CIVIC AND CONVENTION CENTER « WILLIAM A. EGAN CIVIC & CONVENTION CENTER - SAVOR... ALASKA CATERING BY SMG

DENA'INA 600 West Seventh Avenue, Anchorage, AK 99501

CENTER phone (907) 263-2850 | fax (907) 644-2842

EGAN | 555 West Fifth Avenue, Anchorage, AK 99501

CENTER

phone (907) 263-2800 | fax (907) 263-2858

Access Fee Acceptance Form

Equipment

Video *

Projector, Floor/Table Top/Cart Mounted
Projector, Ceiling Suspended

Video Production Service (camera and operator)*
*Live Broadcast Only

Use of built-in screen (Spaces 1-6 Dena'ina) each
Video Monitors 19"-30"

Video Monitors 31" and larger

Audio*

Microphones (stand, podium, wired or wireless)
Small augment sound system (200 pp or less)
Large augment sound system (201 pp or more)

Lighting*

Basic podium cross lighting package
Podium and front stage lighting package
Follow spot light

Internet (client provided ISP at 2 Mbps or less)***
Client provided ISP at 5 Mbps or less

Client provided ISP at 10 Mbps or less

Client provided ISP at 20 Mbps or less

Client provided ISP at 50+ Mbps

Daily Total Due

* All setup and strike work to be accomplished within the hours defined by client's rental agreement. *
** Intended décor/lighting/rigging plan to be submitted to ACC management no later than two weeks

Prior to event. **

Daily Rate

$120.00
$240.00
$125.00

$39.00
$25.00
$45.00

$10.00
$45.00
$125.00

$75.00
$150.00
$25.00

$25.00
$100.00
$175.00
$350.00
Call for quote

*** Internet Service is defined by "per appliance", not per dedicated line ***

Note: Internet serice also requires access to facility communication room(s) and will require building

authorized personnel oversight (currently Imig Audio/Visual Services

Print Name

Signature

Due Daily

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



