ANCHORAGE CONVENTION CENTERS

DENA'INA CIVIC AND CONVENTION CENTER • WILLIAM A. EGAN CIVIC & CONVENTION CENTER • SAVOR... ALASKA CATERING BY SMG

Signature

600 West Seventh Avenue, Anchorage, AK 99501 phone (907) 263-2850 | fax (907) 644-2842

EGAN | 555 West Fifth Avenue, Anchorage, AK 99501 | phone (907) 263-2800 | fax (907) 263-2858

Access Fee Acceptance Form

Equipment	Daily Rate	# Due Daily
Video *		
Projector, Floor/Table Top/Cart Mounted	\$120.00	\$0.00
Projector, Ceiling Suspended	\$240.00	\$0.00
Video Production Service (camera and operator)*	\$125.00	\$0.00
*Live Broadcast Only		
Use of built-in screen (Spaces 1-6 Dena'ina) each	\$39.00	\$0.00
Video Monitors 19"-30"	\$25.00	\$0.00
Video Monitors 31" and larger	\$45.00	\$0.00
Audio*		
Microphones (stand, podium, wired or wireless)	\$10.00	\$0.00
Small augment sound system (200 pp or less)	\$45.00	\$0.00
Large augment sound system (201 pp or more)	\$125.00	\$0.00
Lighting*		
Basic podium cross lighting package	\$75.00	\$0.00
Podium and front stage lighting package	\$150.00	\$0.00
Follow spot light	\$25.00	\$0.00
Internet (client provided ISP at 2 Mbps or less)***	\$25.00	\$0.00
Client provided ISP at 5 Mbps or less	\$100.00	\$0.00
Client provided ISP at 10 Mbps or less	\$175.00	\$0.00
Client provided ISP at 20 Mbps or less	\$350.00	\$0.00
Client provided ISP at 50+ Mbps	Call for quote	
Daily Total Due		\$0.00
* All setup and strike work to be accomplished within the ** Intended décor/lighting/rigging plan to be submitted a Prior to event. ** *** Internet Service is defined by "per appliance", not p Note: Internet serice also requires access to facility com authorized personnel oversight (currently Imig Audio/V	to ACC management no later than per dedicated line *** nmunication room(s) and will requ	two weeks
	Company:	Date:
Print Name		
	Room:	Event: